Label.

Features.

Advantages.
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Assortment tools in service trolley 83
pcs.

612/83 ST

Product no. 98830176
GTIN 4018754335275
Model 612/83 ST

HO®

Assortment tool in service trolley No.612/83 ST Drawers 83 pcs.

Contents, 83 pieces:

1 wooden ruler no. 13111: 2 m

1 set of offset screwdrivers for hexagon socket screws No. 10765/9, 9 pieces: 1.5; 2;
2.5;3;4;5;6;8, 10 mm

1 Bit ratchet no. 4008-1: 1/4"

1 water pump pliers no. 6551: 240 mm

1 side cutter no. 6600: 160 mm

2 slotted screwdrivers no. 4620: 1.2 x 6.5 x 150; 0.6 x 3.5 x 75 mm

2 PHILLIPS® screwdrivers no. 4632: PH1; PH2

1 cable knife no. 12320

1 magnetic lifter no. 12600: 270 g

7 double open-end spannersno. 10: 8 x 10; 10x 13; 13 x 14;16x18;17x19; 19 x
22; 21 x 24 mm

1 locksmith's hammer no. 10961: 500 g

1 bit set no. 1206: 56 pieces

With the Tool Control System, the tools fit into chemical-resistant safety foam inserts with high-precision, 3-D

cutouts



Product highlights.

Handy.

Product data sheet
04.07.2024

Perfectly equipped with one drawer and two practical shelves.

Trailblazing.

Rubberized comfort wheels (@ 125 mm) with two parking brakes ensure ease of

movement.

Moveable.

Extremely maneuverable, compact and always right where you need it.

High load capacity.

High static load capacity of up to 150 kg. The drawer has a load capacity of up to 30 kg!

Technical Attributes.

Number of tools
Width mm (b)
Height mm (h)
Length mm (L)

83 pcs.
819 mm
909 mm
410 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG

785

485

380

785

485

380

144.6755 dm3
98830176
30,000

4,000

0,000
4018754335275
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen

nicht ear-pflichtig



Variants.
Art. no. Art. no. (ERP)
98830176 612/83 ST
GTIN-Code.
L
01875433527
Images.

Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

Description

Assortment tool in service trolley
No0.612/83 ST Drawers 83 pcs.
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82060000
1
30000 g

GTIN

4018754335275




